www.supplies4heat.co.uk         Tel. 01342 306880 65
Dimensions (mm) Cross
Tubes
Output ∆t 50ºc
Product Code
White
Ex VAT
White
Inc VAT
RAL Colour
Ex VAT
RAL Colour
Inc VAT
White
+Valves
Ex VAT
White
+Valves
Inc VAT
RAL Colour
+Valves
Ex VAT
RAL Colour
+Valves
Inc VATHeight Width Watts Btu’s
655
500 8 325 1109 MILT655008 £228.00 £273.60 £317.00 £380.40 £254.00 £304.80 £343.00 £411.60
600 8 383 1307 MILT656008 £239.00 £286.80 £320.00 £384.00 £265.00 £318.00 £346.00 £415.20
785
500 10 400 1365 MILT785010 £263.00 £315.60 £350.00 £420.00 £289.00 £346.80 £376.00 £451.20
600 10 470 1604 MILT786010 £276.00 £331.20 £355.00 £426.00 £302.00 £362.40 £381.00 £457.20
915
500 12 475 1621 MILT915012 £297.00 £356.40 £385.00 £462.00 £323.00 £387.60 £411.00 £493.20
600 12 555 1894 MILT916012 £313.00 £375.60 £398.00 £477.60 £339.00 £406.80 £424.00 £508.80
1110
500 14 553 1887 MILT115014 £332.00 £398.40 £432.00 £518.40 £358.00 £429.60 £458.00 £549.60
600 14 650 2218 MILT116014 £367.00 £440.40 £467.00 £560.40 £393.00 £471.60 £493.00 £591.60
MILTON
Towel Rail
STOCK
NEXT